STEAK HOUSE

Prix Fixe Lunch

$32.95
(Served 11:15am to 3:45pm )

Appetizers

Mixed Greens Salad
Soup of the Day

Entrée
All meats are U.S.D.A. Prime
Boneless Rib Eye (120z)

Served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

Medallions of Filet Mignon

In a mushroom sauce, served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

New York Sirloin (120z)

Served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

The Empire Burger

16 oz served with lettuce, tomato, onion and steak fries

Broiled Filet of Salmon

Served with mashed potato and sautéed broccoli

Shrimp Scampi

Served over rice

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken breast in a marinara sauce topped with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Francese
Chicken Breast sautéed in an egg batter with a lemon white wine sauce,
served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

Spaghetti with Clams

In a white wine sauce

Empire Seafood Pasta
Sautéed calamari, shrimp, clams and fish of the day in a white wine tomato sauce over linguini

Lobster Ravioli
In a light pink sauce

Pappardelle Bolognese

Ribbon pasta in a meat sauce

Dessert and Coffee

Cheesecake
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Tiramisu
Carrot Cake

Coffee or Tea

151 East 50th Street NY, NY 10022 | 237 West 54th Street NY, NY 10019
T.212-582-6900 F: 212.245.5211 | T.212-586-9700 F. 646-596-9992

www.empiresteakhousenyc.com
Visit our sister restaurant, Chazz Palminteri Italian Restaurant

Please inform management of any allergies you or your guest may have



k’{... }
EMPIRE
STEAK HOUSE
Appetizers

Baked Clams (Half Dozen)

Fried Calamari

Fresh Oysters on the Half Shell (Half Dozen)
Tuna Tartare

Seared Sesame Tuna

Soups
Soup of the Day
French Onion Soup

Starter Salads
Caesar Salad
Mixed Green Salad
Fresh Mozzarella and Beefsteak Tomato (Sliced)
Empire Salad (Chopped tomatoes, onions, shrimp, & Canadian bacon)
Beefsteak Tomato and Onions (Sliced)

Entrée Salads

Strips of Filet Mignon (Served over mixed greens or Caesar salad)
Grilled Shrimp (Served over mixed greens or Caesar salad)
Grilled Chicken (Served over mixed greens or Caesar salad)

Hamburgers
(U.S.D.A Prime Beef)

The Empire Burger (12 oz, served with lettuce, tomato, onion and steak fries)
American Wagyu Burger (12 oz, served with lettuce, tomato, onion and steak fries)

Steaks

(U.S.D.A Prime Beef)
(All steaks are served with Mashed Potato and Sautéed Broccoli)

Medallions of Filet Mignon (Served in a mushroom sauce)
New York Sirloin Steak /2 oz
Boneless Rib Eye /2 oz

Chicken

Chicken Parmigiana (Breaded sautéed in a marinara sauce topped with mozzarella cheese, served with pasta)
Chicken Francese (Sautéed in an egg batter with a lemon white wine sauce, served with pasta)

Seafood

All seafood is served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

Broiled Filet of Salmon
Filet of Sole Francese (Sautéed in an egg batter with a lemon white wine sauce)

Shrimp Scampi (Served over rice)
Broiled Lobster Tail (10 oz)

Pasta

Lobster Ravioli (Served in a light pink sauce)

Porcini Mushroom Ravioli (Served in a mushroom sauce)

Empire Seafood Pasta (Sautéed calamari, shrimp, clams and fish of the day in a white wine tomato sauce over linguini)
Spaghetti with Lobster (Served in a Spicy Tomato Sauce)

Spaghetti with Clams (In a white wine or red sauce)

Pappardelle Bolognese (Ribbon pasta in a meat sauce)

Penne with mixed vegetables (Served in Marinara Sauce or Garlic & Oil)

Truffled Mac & Cheese (with Truffle Oil)

151 East S0th Street NY, NY 10022 237 West 54th Street NY, NY 10019
T.212-582-6900 F: 212.245.5211 T. 212-586-9700 F. 646-596-9992

www.empiresteakhousenyc.com
Visit our sister restaurant, Chazz Palminteri Italian Restaurant
Please inform management of any allergies you or your guest may have

$13.50
$13.50
$14.50
$20.50
$25.50

$10.50
$ 9.50

$13.50
$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$11.50

$ 26.50
$ 25.50
$ 17.50

$18.50
$27.50

$ 26.50
$ 26.50
$30.50

$22.50
$20.50

§ 19.50
$23.50
$25.50
$ 33.50

$19.50
$17.50
$27.50
$27.50
$19.50
$19.50
$17.50
$15.50



	ESH Pre fixe Lunch (universal) 4.17.18
	ESH Lunch Menu 4.17.18

