

Prix Fixe Lunch \$32.95

(Served 11:15am to 3:45pm)

Appetizers

Mixed Greens Salad Soup of the Day

Entrée

All meats are U.S.D.A. Prime

Boneless Rib Eye (120z)

Served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

Medallions of Filet Mignon

In a mushroom sauce, served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

New York Sirloin (12oz)

Served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

The Empire Burger

16 oz served with lettuce, tomato, onion and steak fries

Broiled Filet of Salmon

Served with mashed potato and sautéed broccoli

Shrimp Scampi

Served over rice

Chicken Parmigiana

Breaded chicken breast in a marinara sauce topped with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Francese

Chicken Breast sautéed in an egg batter with a lemon white wine sauce, served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli

Spaghetti with Clams

In a white wine sauce

Empire Seafood Pasta

Sautéed calamari, shrimp, clams and fish of the day in a white wine tomato sauce over linguini

Lobster Ravioli

In a light pink sauce

Pappardelle Bolognese

Ribbon pasta in a meat sauce

Dessert and Coffee

Cheesecake Chocolate Mousse Cake Tiramisu Carrot Cake

Coffee or Tea

www.empiresteakhousenyc.com

Visit our sister restaurant, Chazz Palminteri Italian Restaurant



Appetizers

Fried Calamari Fresh Oysters on the Half Shell <i>(Half Dozen)</i>	\$ 13.50 \$ 13.50 \$ 14.50 \$ 20.50
Seared Sesame Tuna	\$ 25.50
Soups	
Soup of the Day	\$ 10.50 \$ 9.50
Starter Salads	
	\$13.50
	\$ 12.50
	\$13.50
	\$ 14.50 \$ 11.50
Entrée Salads	
Strips of Filet Mignon (Served over mixed greens or Caesar salad)	\$ 26.50
	\$ 25.50
Grilled Chicken (Served over mixed greens or Caesar salad)	\$ 17.50
Hamburgers	
(U.S.D.A Prime Beef)	
The Empire Burger (12 oz, served with lettuce, tomato, onion and steak fries)	\$ 18.50
	\$ 27.50
Steaks	
(U.S.D.A Prime Beef) (All steaks are served with Mashed Potato and Sautéed Broccoli)	
Medallions of Filet Mignon (Served in a mushroom sauce)	\$ 26.50
	\$ 26.50
Boneless Rib Eye 12 oz	\$ 30.50
Chicken	
Chicken Parmigiana (Breaded sautéed in a marinara sauce topped with mozzarella cheese, served with pasta) Chicken Francese (Sautéed in an egg batter with a lemon white wine sauce, served with pasta)	\$ 22.50 \$ 20.50
Seafood	
All seafood is served with mashed potatoes and sautéed broccoli	
Broiled Filet of Salmon	\$ 19.50
	\$ 23.50
	\$ 25.50
Broiled Lobster Tail (10 oz)	\$ 33.50
Pasta	
Lobster Ravioli (Served in a light pink sauce)	\$ 19.50
Porcini Mushroom Ravioli (Served in a mushroom sauce)	\$ 17.50
	\$ 27.50
Spaghetti with Lobster (Served in a Spicy Tomato Sauce)	\$27.50
Spaghetti with Clams (In a white wine or red sauce)	\$ 19.50
Pappardelle Bolognese (Ribbon pasta in a meat sauce)	\$19.50
Penne with mixed vegetables (Served in Marinara Sauce or Garlic & Oil)	\$ 17.50
Truffled Mac & Cheese (with Truffle Oil)	\$ 15.50

.51 East 50th Street NY, NY 10022 237 West 54th Street NY, NY 10019 T. 212-582-6900 F: 212.245.5211 T. 212-586-9700 F. 646-596-9992 151 East 50th Street NY, NY 10022